
32nd FIL JWM LUGE 2017, SIGULDA, LATVIA S**tt***GR B RUS/KAZIGEO/ITA

02 FEB 2017 - 16:05

TRAINING RESULTS

Start Bib
No. Nation Name Start Rk lnt. 1 Rk lnt.2 Rk lnt.3 Rk lnt.4 Rk

Finish
Time RK

Speed
km/h mph

RUS PETROV Evgeniy

KHALILOV Dmitriy

LEBEDEV Danil

DMlTRlEVAlexey

KOPYRENKO Roman

KOPYRENKO Nikita

SOGOYAN|Georgiy

NAGLER lvan

MALLEIER Fabian

GUFLER Lukas

2 RUS

11

10

11 RUS MIKHAYLENKO Olesya

12 12 RUS

4.196 6 17.558 5 21.403 5 30.909 3 37.353. 3

4.228 6 17.728 6 21.617 6 31.204 6 37,715,5

4.249 817.692 I21.551 8 31.158 7 37.656 6

4.278 7 17.766 7 21.637 7 31.239 7 37,752 7

4.471 e 18.090 s \Z.ISZ to 32.126 10

4.579 10 18.271 10 22.202 10 31.912 10 38.658 s

4.190 3 17.47
4.204 4 17.50s

4.194 4 17.536

4.211 5 17.592

1 2'1.306 1 30.731 1 37.098 1

121.340 130.795 1 37.199 I

4 21.388 4 30.901 2 37.344 2

s 21.470 4 31.048 3 37.564 3

49.807 1 120.3 74.8

49.974 1 119.7 74.4

DNS

50.224 2 118.9 73.9

50.685 2 116.7 72.5

DNS

50.243 3 i18.s 73.9

50.736 3 117.7 13.1

DNS

51.537 8 113.9 70.8

50.863 4 117.2 t2.B

qNS

DNF

52.905 9 109.8 68.3

DNS

53.343 e '110.8 68.8

53.528 10 107.9 67.1

52.257 q rz.t 70j
51.322 o it+.s 71.2

51.000 6 116.0 72.1

51 .'169 3 11s.5 71.8

51 .402 7 11s.6 71.9

51.213 8 'rls.7 71.9

52.394 5 '111.9 69.6

51.093 s i14.2 71.0

51.203 t 11s.8 72.0

50.637 1 117.4 7s.o

50.734 4 116.9 72.7

50.978 s 116.2 72.2

51.049 2 116.2 72.2

42.821 2 111.4 6s.2

42.853 2 112.2 69.8

42.835 2 i11.9 69.6

42.615 1 112.8 70.1

42.928 3 112.0 69.6

42.794 1 112.5 69.9

42.899 3 112.1 69.7

42.736 I 111.9 69,6

DNS

44.299 6 10s.5 64.3

43.696 5 108.0 67.1

43.462 3 108.8 677

43.780 s 109.2 67.9

DNS

DNS

44.948 z roe.s 67.3

44.614 6 108.4 61.4

45.277 s 102.3 63.6

43.505 4 109.4 68.0

.43.574 4 109.6 68.2

43.635 4 109.8 68.2
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33RUS

44RUS

5 KN.

6 KPZ.

7 GEO

ITA

ITA

4.547

4.488

4.506

4.195

4.201

4.222

4.203

4.296

4.387

4.161

4.197

4.183

4.1 89

4.1 89

4.1 81.

1.695

1.701

1.704

1.691

1.699

1.701

1.675

1,664

1.682

1.679

1.672

1.747

1.854

1.879

1.886

1.709

1.711

1.717

10 18.097 10 22.001 e 31.706 e 38.699 e

e 18.133 e 22.049 e 31.828 s 39.127 10

5 18.101 4 22.010 4 31.729 4 38.617 5

517.610 6 21.503 7 31.183 s 37.839 8

3 17.581 2 21.4M 3 31.120 4 97.712 4

3 17.651 3 21.549 3 31.235 3 37.856 3

717.612 7 21.487 6 31.080 6 37.645 5

817.809 I21.681 s 31.274 8 37.857 I
418.336 s 22.251 s 31.915 5 38.599 4

117.520 3 21.383 2 30.940 4 37.679 7

217.5U 3 21.442 2 30.996 2 37.523 2

217.591 121.M9 131.004 137.527 1

217.510 2 21.386 3 31.008 5 37.574 4

1 17.585 4 21.479 5 31.126 s 37.734 6

117.@4 2 21.519 2 31.190 2 37.793 2

4 5.714 31',1.114 3 22.179 129.243 2

4 5.739 311.174 3 22.296 3 29.321 2

3 5.733 211.'.138 2 22.244 1 29.269 1

s 5.722 4 11.127 4 22.211 3 29.187 1

3 5.749 4 11.197 4 22.337 4 29.383 3

2 5.748 s 11.180 3 22304 3 29.311 2

1 5.658 111.085 122.281 4 29.301 3

1 5.657 111.050 122.143 129.137 1

2 5.705 2 11.087 2 22.205 2 29.569 5

2 5.729 211.146 2 22.285 2 29.551 4

1 5.707 111.133 122.247 2 29.437 g

7 5.814 t 11.285 7 .22.527 7 29.682 6

ITA10

13 RUS

14 RUS

15

16

KM.

KM.

17 17 tTA

TCVETOVATatyana

NAUMOVAYuIia

SHAMOVA Kristina

BOGACHEVAAnastassiya

SMIRNOVAAnna

OBERHOFER Marion

13

14

15

16 I 6.214 I 11.961 I 23.409

6 6.021 611.6',10 6 22.960

6 6.051 6 11.602 6 22.926

5 5.757 s 11.200 6 22,403

s 5.782 s 11 .267 s 22.475

4 5.782 411.284 5 22.529

tm&ffi***eq"Trr,t

8 30.654

6 30.203

6 30.264

6 29.530

5 29.607

s 29.666
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TRAINING RESULTS

LUGEJWM
SIGULDA 2017

j}:1 iH Nation Name Start Rk lnt. 1 Rk !nt, 2 Rk lnt. 3 Rk lnt.4 Rk Finish
Time Rk rriT""Lpn

18 18 rrA

19 19 RUS

20 20 RUS

21 21 RUS

22 22 KAZ

$!$LrL$A
_{fz*AuJ

NTEDERKOFLER Hannah 1.746 6 5.766 6 11.',|95 5 22.334 s 30.234 7

1.760 s 5.804 511.259 4 22.450 4 30.279 6

KASHKTN/KORSHUNOV 6.795 1 12.832 1 18.742 1 25.981 1 29.202 1

6.762 1 12.783 I 18.683 1 25.936 1 29.171 1

SHANDERyMTKOV 6.907 2 13.020 3 19.011 3 26.365 3 29.667. 3

6.895 3 13.002 3 18.989 3 26.403 3 29.725,3

voLosKov/DEMENTJEV 6.920 3 13.001 2 18.972 2 26.278 2 29.529 2

6.842 2 12.924 2 18.868 2 26.194 2 29.443 2

yEFREMov/TATvANcHENKo 6.9s1 4 13.072 + ig.oaz 4 26.s26 4 2g.gs7 4

7.033 4 13.175 + ls.zoe 4 26.711 4 30.049 4

DNF

DNS

DNF

39.793

39.829

DNS

40.617

40.763

DNS

40.290

40.326
qNS

41.320

41.188

DNS

53.1 33.0

57.0 35.4

1 109.7 68.2

1 109.3 67.9

3 107.0 66.5

3 106.4 66.1

2 108.7 67.6

2 108.1 67.2

4 106.1 66.0

4 105.8 65.8
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